
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

888 

26 

88 

66 

1 

96 

77 

23 

93 

111 

16 

27 

55 

181 

Name 

Feeney / Schumacher 

Evans / Schutte 

Wood / Brooks 

Ojeda / Lucchitti 

Hunt / Talbot 

Pedersen / Smollen 

J. Love / Wyatt 

Buchan /  Campbell 

D'Alberto / Deitz 

Currie / Donaldson 

Schoots /  Woodman 

Reid / Fillmore 

King / Zalloua 

Leitch / Gracie 

Class 

PA 

PA 

PA 

PA 

PA 

PA 

PA 

PA 

PA 

AM GTWCA 

AM GTWCA 

PA 

PA 

PA 

Laps 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

21 

1 

1 

Diff 

1.113 

2.148 

3.493 

4.218 

5.325 

5.692 

6.425 

9.205 

9.763 

10.229 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Gap 

1.113 

1.035 

1.345 

0.725 

1.107 

0.367 

0.733 

2.780 

0.558 

0.466 

Total Tm 

59:53.581 

59:54.694 

59:55.729 

59:57.074 

59:57.799 

59:58.906 

59:59.273 

1:00:00.006 

1:00:02.786 

1:00:03.344 

1:00:03.810 

40:41.105 

2:59.822 

3:00.562 

Best Tm 

1:29.887 

1:30.388 

1:30.285 

1:30.635 

1:31.556 

1:31.702 

1:30.610 

1:30.689 

1:31.003 

1:32.668 

1:32.744 

1:30.811 

2:49.573 

2:45.018 

In Lap 

14 

15 

16 

16 

14 

15 

17 

15 

15 

12 

13 

16 

1 

1 

Nationality Team 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.113 

Avg. Speed 

120.214 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.887 

Best Speed 

160.201 

Best Lap by 

888 - Feeney / Schumacher 

Printed: 2/11/2025 2:25:30 pm 

Chief Timekeeper: Nick Little 

Clerk of the Course: Adam Simmons 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hampton Downs 

Alliance Services GT International 
GT World Challenge powered by AWS 

GT World Challenge powered by AWS - Race 2 

Race (58:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:25:00 

Hampton Downs International 4.000 km 

2/11/2025 13:25 

PROVISIONAL RESULTS - FINAL RESULTS TBC


